Fuente alimentacion 24V LED

BARCELONA LED

Slim Power Supply 150W 24V - 6A - High Efficiency - IP20

Ref. DY-150W-24-XL

Ultra slim 150W power supply with maximum efficiency (91%) and long
life.Designed to power LED lamps with a voltage of 24V and a maximum of
6A.Power 150WOutput voltage: 24VOutput current: 6A

Product data

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)

Use Outdoor

IP

Certificates
Warranty

Output voltage (V)
Maximum intensity (A)
Length

Width

Height

150
180-265V AC
50-60

No

IP20

CE, ROHS
According to legal guarantee: 2 years
24V

6.25

249mm
26mm

24mm

-

24%mm





