Slim Power Supply 150W 24V - 6A - High Efficiency - IP20

Ref. DY-150W-24-XL

Ultra slim 150W power supply with maximum efficiency (91%) and long life.Designed to power LED lamps with a voltage of 24V and a maximum of 6A.Power 150WOutput voltage: 24VOutput current: 6A

Product data

Power (W)	150
Nominal Voltage (V)	180-265V AC
Frequency (Hz)	50 - 60
Use Outdoor	No
IP	IP20
Certificates	CE, ROHS
Warranty	According to legal guarantee: 2 years
Output voltage (V)	24V
Maximum intensity (A)	6.25
Maximum intensity (A)	0.20
Length	249mm







